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West Cup Mullsjo

GT1 Senior
Namn Klubb
Jonny Johansson BSCC
Gunnar Amell Mullsjoé
Hans Johansson Mullsjo
Mikael Wingfors BSCC

Thomas Werner
Thomas Schiiler

Sv Scalextricklubben
GO-69

Mats Augustinsson MK Ran
Uffe Torn GO-69
Knacke Borjesson GO-69
Kent Gustafsson MK Ran
Kenneth Klasson Mullsjé
GT1 Junior

Tim Wingfors BSCC
Dennis Morén Mullsjé
Felix Klasson Mullsjo
Robin Johansson BSCC
Robin Diring Mullsjo
Adelina Klasson Mullsjo
Simon Jansson Mullsj6
Melvin Klasson Mullsjé

Kval

4.073
4.021
4.242
4.298
4.336
4.788
4.345
4.080
4.530
4,522
5.151

4.140
4.639
4.619
4.299
4.360
5.040
5.003
5.398

Super Production senior

Namn

Jonny Johansson
Gunnar Amell
Hans Johansson
Thomas Werner
Mikael Wingfors
Knacke Borjesson
Mats Augustinsson
Thomas Schiuler
Uffe T6rn

Kent Gustafsson

Klubb
BSCC
Mullsjo
Mullsjo
Sv Scalextricklubben
BSCC
GO-69
MK Ran
GO-69
GO-69
MK Ran

kval

3.744
3.672
3.849
4.026
4.128
4.134
4.196
3.917
3.840
4.681

Super Production junior

Dennis Morén
Robin Johansson
Simon Jansson
Tim Wingfors

Mullsjo
BSCC
Mullsjo
BSCC

Vi tackar varan sponsor:
Lars-Gunnar "Knacke" Bdrjesson

4.031
4.368
4.710
4.033

Varv
330.45
327.46
310.22
305.79
304.83
300.86
298.62
297.32
283.94
265.04
260.56

316.24
283.01
276.24
258.47
249.00
242.04
239.73
220.36

Varv

360.63
356.26
328.09
323.50
298.42
296.30
288.04
275.00
270.00
259.79

321.98
265.28
243.05
151.00

Poing
20
18+1
16
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7

20
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

Poang
20
18+1
16
14
13
12
11
10
9
8

20
18
16
14

10varvs avdrag ej kurvvakt
10varvs avdrag ej kurvvakt



